Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 September 2016
mithuimevsafeaa/ Todduaaiu-ana  Usyar¥udl 1-30 Auenau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit Wi wnadl | luafamad #a/51udn 57815 Receipt/s1650 | Exp./s18191e [Cash on Hand
Balance on August 2016 12,986.94 12,986.94
ganaNILHauiIvnAN 2559
01671 |mauviaiie LeINaY SuRdusaAdunaTNURUN  142/121 3,000.00 15,986.94
1/Sep/16 1873 a - -
Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
01672 |mauviaiie weINag FuRuFNNUNUADNLANKYTNY  142/121 900.00 16,886.94
1/Sep/16 1874 k —
Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01673 |Aqunagan A ATUEN Fuduaardiunantinuauf  142/159 1,000.00 17,886.94
1/Sep/16 1875 a = - -
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Casmemt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
01674 |AgunagaN wIRTUE ~ @nwquammuuu‘ﬁwu 142/159 300.00 18,186.94
1/Sep/16 1876 k - '\ —
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01675 |AquuIaaudd ﬁ‘s‘(’ 1 % URURAAIFAIUNRTNULAYT  142/162 1,000.00 19,186.94
2/Sep/16 1877 a - - -
Khun.Nualanong Sr|wat\\/ Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
01676 |AquuIRaUIA AR FuRUFNNUNUADNLANKYTNY  142/162 300.00 19,486.94
2/Sep/16 1878 k = —
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01677 |Aaug§TsaUN  nsanilaf FuRusaAdUnaINULRUN  142/156 1,000.00 20,486.94
2/Sep/16 1879 a - - -
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
01678 |Aaugrssan nsaufiad FuRUFNNUNUADNLANKYTNY  142/156 300.00 20,786.94
2/Sep/16 1880 k = —
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01679 |Aawdasyn  vasAnn SuRdusaAdunaTNUIRUN  142/133 1,000.00 21,786.94
2/Sep/16 1881 a - . "
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
01680 |Aawdasyn  vaaA1nn FuRuFNNUNUADNLANAYTNY  142/133 300.00 22,086.94
2/Sep/16 1882 k - —
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01681 |maudauidiau Favaa Fuduaardiunanotinuaud  142/128 1,000.00 23,086.94
2/Sep/16 1883 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
01682 |maudauldiau Favaa SuBusunuuLaNLANnYIiny  142/128 300.00 23,386.94
L LA 5 Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01683 |AauAIAND uTRIuNanIEd SuRusaAdUnAINURUN  142/146 1,000.00 24,386.94
2/Sep/16 1885 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/146
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 September 2016
mithuimevsafeaa/ Todduaaiu-ana  Usyar¥udl 1-30 Auenau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit Wi wnadl | luafamad #a/51udn ams Receipt/s1650 | Exp./s18191e [Cash on Hand
01684 |AouAdgnd uTRIuNan3ed FuRUFNNUNUADNLANKYTNY  142/146 300.00 24,686.94
2l LS 5 Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01685 |AauAvANA  LEBUWRIUN FuRdusaAdunaTNULIRUN  142/161 1,000.00 25,686.94
5/Sep/16 | 1887 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
01686 |AaAdnua  LEBUWAILN FuRuFNNUNUADNLANKYTNY  142/161 300.00 25,986.94
e = 5 Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01687 |Aaualgnieyad  ieaunaddn  [Sudusasidiunanetinueai 142/79 1,000.00 26,986.94
5/Sep/16 | 1889 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
01688 |mawaignagyad  leunavAn  [Sudusunuvudanwauvinu  142/79 300.00 27,286.94
e Rl & Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
sndnna 2 SuRusaAinsyys 1lu 250.00 27,536.94
5/Sep/16 1891
(00110-00110)
Adulise  §una AGLAY (Lé‘lﬂuaomﬂu) 2,000.00 25,536.94
5/Sep/16 1892 4 -
Police s k
AUUNT  T'laened ) NSLAUNIAAADLUTTAIUINUA NI AUENTINAT 1,500.00 24,036.94
5/Sep/16 1893 6 "
ng’expenses period of May
01689 |Aaudansn tudugf \\J%ammmunmoﬂwmwﬁ 142/105 1,000.00 25,036.94
5/Sep/16 1894 a
/Sep/ Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
01690 |AaugAms Tludugnl FuRuFNNUNUADNLANKYTNY  142/105 300.00 25,336.94
5/Sep/16 1895 k — — P
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Suangadnsalaniawls alnsalv&tlaneu, & 1,760.00 | 23,576.94
5/Sep/16 1896 13
SHuangadnsalaniawls gmanauan 882.00 | 22,694.94
5/Sep/16 1897 13
SHuangadnsalaniawls alnsaliduanalwilaneu,aanilea 4,465.00 | 18,229.94
6/Sep/16 1898 13
01691 [maudruna §nla SuRusaARIuNINULRAT  142/67 1,000.00 19,229.94
6/Sep/16 | 1899 a - - -
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
01692 |[maudruna §nla FuRuFNNUNUAANLANRYTNY  142/67 300.00 19,529.94
6/Sep/16 1900 k - —
Khun.Amnat Suksai Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
1B ausnasiwsy  dda AtAN 40.00 19,489.94
6/Sep/16 1901 11 s
Drinking water
Sunsanas  (Wnen) Waauwau (Aatlan sia.) 1,300.00 18,189.94
RIRan/1A 1an?2 1in
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 September 2016
mithuimevsafeaa/ Todduaaiu-ana  Usyar¥udl 1-30 Auenau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Fudt Yy wned | luafauand #a/5udn g Receipt/s185u | Exp./s76d18 |Cash on Hand
orocprTo oz o
Sunaadnsainag’ng e, nsERaule 1,600.00 16,589.94
6/Sep/16 1903 13
Sunsaalnsaiansauls 529LiNUS 120.00 16,469.94
6/Sep/16 1904 10
Suanaadnsalnag’ng nse,nsERaulle 1,600.00 14,869.94
7/Sep/16 1905 13
AUENEA LRI Ausvnunalang 500.00 14,369.94
7/Sep/16 1906 13
ARNEA  LAILNA Ausemansia. dulwilanlni 7,000.00 7,369.94
7/Sep/16 1907 13
iyl
Suanaadnsalansauls ailnsged \KW(Lﬁmr?m) 100.00 7,269.94
7/Sep/16 1908 13 @
assaa s \<ﬂ ENETIR 703.00 6,566.94
8/Sep/16 1909 1 = -
— The Provincial Waterworks Au(horw ’Water Supphes
wiEn  llswdidlne Advaanunaasngidautiny  142/125 (LHaunsvl) 24.00 6,542.94
8/Sep/16 1910 14 -
Post office
01693 |AQEINT  ads SudusgaAdiunarvlinuun  142/166 4,000.00 10,542.94
8/Sep/16 1911 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/166
01694 |AQUEINT  ads Sudusununudanwaunliny  142/166 1,200.00 11,742.94
8/Sep/16 1912 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
U3EN a2 alnsalsdanrvindsananiieas 235.00 11,507.94
8/Sep/16 1913 10
W @A fdeaa Liadda datiasyns 20w 5,000.00 6,507.94
9/Sep/16 1914 13 —
AJK Digital network Bluetooth 20
5udihay madnsalausiulininamougning 2 6 100.00 6,407.94
9/Sep/16 1915 10
Gardener tools
AORNEE LA A2dauLAIaIGanan 2 LA3av 1,500.00 4,907.94
9/Sep/16 1916 13
w¥vdadaanfieasinaluladands [gradindsanialy 5 was 185.00 4,722.94
13/Sep/16 1917 10
wayalan  Aabdgubs Aufell  Tulieutihu vewa 2 2,000.00 2,722.94
13/Sep/16 1918 5

Mr.Boonhome Satsukying
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 September 2016
mithuimevsafeaa/ Todduaaiu-ana  Usyar¥udl 1-30 Auenau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit Wi wnadl | luafamad #a/51udn 57815 Receipt/s1650 | Exp./s18191e [Cash on Hand
13¥9N /120100 fadinisaniauan 20 s 536.00 2,186.94
13/Sep/16 1919 10
01695 [maudszilszan  A@IuAA FuRusaAIRIuNAWAENTEINULRAT  142/84 16,400.00 18,586.94
13/Sep/16 1920 c
01697 |maudszilszan  A@INAIA SuRusaadadsuarintinuaun  142/84 1,640.00 20,226.94
13/Sep/16 1921 b =
Cash Receipt for Interest charge 142/84
01696 |[Aaudszilszan  AEINAIA SuRusaAIRIuNRTNULRAT  142/84 1,000.00 21,226.94
13/Sep/16 1922 a - .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/84
01705 |Aaudszilszan  A@IuRIA FuRUFNNUNUAANLANAYTNY  142/84 300.00 21,526.94
Leanis T 3 Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01698 [Aaudszilszan  A@IuAIA FuduUAAFIG \Lﬁumsuﬁa-naumﬁmﬁmmmﬁ142/84 248.00 21,774.94
13/Sep/16 1924 i O
01699 [AaUAsEIAR  ANTELAM @ ndunanvtinuaun  142/65 1,000.00 22,774.94
19/Sep/16 | 1925 a - -
K eceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/65
01700 |AaufsTavAR  AITELAW FURBUINNUNULANLANNYTNU  142/65 300.00 23,074.94
Lanis LD i Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
w3Eniiasidauinaaasdaisiu Anndusangin 200.00 22,874.94
20/Sep/16 1931 6 -
Gasoline
AIssel  duendu Ausaniineuaanl@ 3,750.00 | 19,124.94
20/Sep/16 | 1932 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
fhifnnumaAuaruasilia CRIGI I 5,000.00 14,124.94
20/Sep/16 | 1933 5
Garbage fee
01706 |Aausinsif  faima FuRdusaAdUnaTNURUN  142/172 1,000.00 15,124.94
20/Sep/16 | 1934 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
01707 |mausinsif  faima SuRBusUNUULdaNLANYLY  142/172 300.00 15,424.94
2ngeps HEED 5 Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01708 |meuwdsdE @3 Fuduaarmdiunanetinuead  142/82 1,000.00 16,424.94
21/Sep/16 1936 a " .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
01709 |meuwdsdE @3 FURUFNNUNUADNLANNYTNU  142/82 300.00 16,724.94
Lgeyds HEE & Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01712 [W5¥n wia W i Fudusaadunanvinuiaun  142/66 2,000.00 18,724.94
22/Sep/16 1940 a " .
Mac Pattaya Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
01713 [W3¥n ufia sinen $ida SudusunuNudanLsunginy  142/66 600.00 19,324.94
77 /Ran/1A 1011 Il
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 September 2016
mithuimevsafeaa/ Todduaaiu-ana  Usyar¥udl 1-30 Auenau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit Wi wnadl | luafamad #a/51udn 57815 Receipt/s1650 | Exp./s18191e [Cash on Hand
BRI T T Mac Pattaya Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gangng 2 Suduaadinsyys 1lu 250.00 19,574.94
26/Sep/16 1943
(00112-00112)
01714 |aaufinen  Teund Suduaamdiunavtinueai  142/114 1,000.00 20,574.94
26/Sep/16 1944 a . : f :
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
01715 [aeufieen  Teand Sududununuadanuauuginy  142/6114 300.00 20,874.94
26/Sep/16 | 1945 k - - —
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01716 |maugil ufdud Suduaaaidiunarviinuiauin  142/108 1,000.00 21,874.94
26/Sep/16 | 1946 a - -
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
01717 |(Aoudil adud Sududununuadannaunyiiiny  142/108 300.00 22,174.94
26/Sep/16 1947 k —
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01718 |AauaRash flann FudusgaAIRUN \wmummﬂ 142/149 4,000.00 26,174.94
26/Sep/16 | 1948 a -
Cash Rec @ r ntenance Fee 142/149
01719 |nauaaadand fiann @ udanuzamyinu  142/149 1,200.00 27,374.94
26/Sep/16 e < Extra's.—4fit of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
AUARETAU fiunn IrfAudulszAunsdisadutinu  142/149 5,000.00 22,374.94
26/Sep/16 1950 16
151¥n  ndunasiiia Ardutnasidia 641.00 | 21,733.94
26/Sep/16 | 1951 3 -
True internet Internet cost
W3E¥n e wdaida A nsdnviaanla+@uing 150.00 | 21,583.94
26/Sep/16 | 1952 3 - -
Mobile cost + service charge
01720 [U3¥w 3R aashAe d1de SudugaARiunavlinuEan  142/104 1,000.00 22,583.94
26/Sep/16 | 1953 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
01721 [(13¥w e aasha i [Sududuvunuadanwaunyiiny  142/104 300.00 22,883.94
26/Sep/16 1954 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01722 |u3¥n  &msas A1AG Sudugasdiunalvtinueuin  142/119 1,000.00 23,883.94
26/Sep/16 | 1955 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
01723 [(w3¥w  &asas  Ad6 Sudusununuadanuauniiiny  142/119 300.00 24,183.94
26/Sep/16 1956 k =
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
uAMEY wsede Ada nszanwnuyliluaanile 205.00 23,978.94
26/Sep/16 1957 11
01732 |Aqunatan 2 ASUE Suduaamdiunadtinuaad  142/159 1,000.00 24,978.94
28/Sep/16 | 1966 a - - -
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 September 2016
mithuimevsafeaa/ Todduaaiu-ana  Usyar¥udl 1-30 Auenau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit Wi wnadl | luafamad #a/51udn ams Receipt/s1650 | Exp./s18191e [Cash on Hand
01733 |Aqunagen A ATUE FuRUFUNUNUADNLANKYTY  142/159 300.00 25,278.94
28/Sep/16 1967 k = —
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01734 [W¥niumne wafid Nde  [Sudusdadidrunarsinueui 142/120 2,000.00 27,278.94
29/Sep/16 | 1968 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/120
01735 |Aauwasann wWinTwa FuduaaAdunatinueaf  142/160 2,000.00 29,278.94
29/Sep/16 | 1969 a - -
Khun.Phetlada Pakpho Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/160
01740 |AaugolwdAu  2uzde SuRdusaAIRIUNRTNULRAT  142/95 3,000.00 32,278.94
29/Sep/16| 1970 a - -
Cash Receipt ﬁ)r Maintenance Fee 142/95
01741 |maugolwAu  2uzde Fudu &'ﬁammumjﬁwu 142/95 900.00 33,178.94
ZlEeys L s of 30d/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
ey lay ndguio A STHRTR7 ] 700.00 | 32,478.94
29/Sep/16 1976 5
/Sep/ Mr.Boonhome Satsukying \\/I}arbage fee
AaENaE LA Auso+AavinauaraiadtAunasiseGau 19,000.00 13,478.94
29/Sep/16 1977 13
01742 |AMMANTITIO wuAAAN SudusaARunaTNULIRUN  142/181 1,000.00 14,478.94
29/Sep/16 | 1978 a - -
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
01743 |AMMANTITIO wuAAAN FuduFNNUNUADNLANAYTY  142/181 300.00 14,778.94
29/Sep/16 1979 k —
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
20/Sep/16 1980 . 01744 qmu‘%‘ums 2100096 FuRugaaadiunarviinueui 142/139 3,000.00 17,778.94
Khun.Narintorn Thichaiwong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/139
01745 AOUBAUNS  Blafenad FuRuFNNUNUADNLANKYTY  142/139 900.00 18,678.94
30/Sep/16 1981 k = — —
Khun.Narintorn Thichaiwong Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01746 |maudauidiau 3ava SuRdusaAdUnaINULRUN  142/128 1,000.00 19,678.94
30/Sep/16 | 1982 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
01747 |maudauibiau Fava SuBusuNUNULaNLANNYTNY  142/128 300.00 19,978.94
Ehieyis LR i Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Nuatausa wlaauenstusardiuausiu 120.00 | 19,858.94
30/Sep/16 1984 10
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Pattaya Tropical Village/P
nythuinensaileaa/ deydidu

retty Cash on 1-30 September 2016
fafu-a1e dsvanfud 1-30 Aueneu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit Wi wnadl | luafamad #a/51udn ams Receipt/s1650 | Exp./s18191e [Cash on Hand
Al duendu Ausaniinauaanl@ 3,750.00 | 16,108.94
30/Sep/16| 1985 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
ATIaRl  fiuendgu ATLSIVINANNITANIARIUNAD 900.00 15,208.94
30/Sep/16 | 1986 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
AUWRIUWIA @Y AYINIIURIILIAN 500.00 14,708.94
30/Sep/16 1987 9
oT
aoaa 1 ne da (1a) ALTIAURIU 12,000.00 2,708.94
30/Sep/16 1988 17
Gardener kee
AsWihauglinna @ @ A NMELRE 2,089.00 619.94
30/Sep/16 1989 2 f -
Qs ity charge period of August
nssuAsiiyaAa“ wk{i 1 )\ ﬂﬂﬂwd‘aunmo IauAuenau+AILEAg 5,925.00 (5,305.06)
30/Sep/16 1990 2 — :
Electricity charge period of August
01752 [masusy  auadysal  (f1a) [Suduaedidiunarciituaun  142/97 1,000.00 (4,305.06)
30/Sep/16 | 1996 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
01753 [Aasusy  auadysal  (f1a) [Sudusununudaniaunyiiny  142/97 300.00 (4,005.06)
Blenls Rl 5 Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01754 |Aawdagyn  vasAnn SudugaARIunavTNULERAN  142/133 1,000.00 (3,005.06)
30/Sep/16 | 1998 a . - -
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
01755 |Aawdasyn  vasAan FuRuFNNUNUADNLANAYTY  142/133 300.00 (2,705.06)
30/Sep/16 1999 k . —
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01756 |Aaw3dien WIHAUT SudusaARIunaTNULERATN  142/163 1,000.00 (1,705.06)
30/Sep/16 2000 a - " N
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
sfngan 2 SuRusaAinsyys 1lu 250.00 (1,455.06)
30/Sep/16 2010
(00112-00112)
01765 |AauFeINT AT SuRdusaAdIunaTNULIRUA  142/180 3,000.00 1,544.94
30/Sep/16 2011 a " N
Khun.Ratchadaporn Kumsopa Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/180
01766 |AauFAAINT AT FuRUFNNUNUADNLANKYTIY  142/180 900.00 2,444.94
30/Sep/16 2012 k —
Khun.Ratchadaporn Kumsopa Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Balance on 1-30 September 2016 95,524.94 93,080.00
faaduAIIAauai Ui 1-30 Auenau 2559 2,444.94 Checked

Prepare by/ ¥avinlae
Fun
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